

Bail Appl. No. 699/2023
FIR No. 270/2021
PS- New Friends Colony
U/Sec. 302/201/120B/34 IPC
State Vs. Muskan.

23.03.2023

Present : Ms. Anu Narula, Counsel for accused.
Ld. Substitued Addl. PP for the state.
IO Inspector Suman Kumar is present.

Since, regular Addl. PP for the state, is on leave today, so,
matter adjourned.

Put up for arguments on 06.04.2023.

[PRASHANT SHARMA]
ASJ-02, South-East/Saket/Delhi
23.03.2023_(ak)